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Options
•Available in: 

AS19242, Carrara marble top and shelf with brass frame
AS19243, Calacatta marble top and shelf with brass frame
AS19244, Catia Black marble top and shelf with brass frame
AS19245, Catia Grey marble top and shelf with brass frame
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Dimensions

Options

Features

Materials & Construction

Model Number Key

•Fully welded and polished stainless steel frame

•Expertly crafted corner detailing

C = Craft Series

PRODUCT LINE CATEGORY COLLECTION WIDTH
FINISH 

OPTIONS
OPTIONS

(See above)(See above)56"CL = Claudette V = Vanity

•Ann Sacks marble storage shelf

•Stainless steel frame and legs

•Adjustable leveling feet

•Available in:
  CVCL5686, Brass

•Coordinating Ann Sacks top and stone storage shelf

•Coordinating mirrors available

•Coordinating linen cabinet available

Width: 55-1/8"

Height: 28"

Depth: 22-1/4"
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Claudette 56" Console
CVCL56

Claudette 56" Console CVCL56
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  28"
712.0mm

  

  55-1/8"
1400.0mm

  

  7"
177.0mm

    1"
25.0mm

  

  22-1/4"
564.0mm

  

  53-1/8"
1350.0mm

  

  20-1/4"
514.0mm
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Dimensions

Options

Features

Materials & Construction

•The Claudette stone top is fabricated for the Kallista Perfect 
Soft Rectangle Basin

•Stone tops and stone shelves are fabricated from marble  
originating in Italy and Portugal

•The Claudette stone top has luxurious carved fluting

Width: 56"

Depth: 23"

Height: 6"

•Stone tops and shelves are honed, we recommend sealing prior 
to use with a penetrating sealer

•Periodic cleaning and resealing of the stone top and stone 
shelf is recommended using products formulated for natural 
stone

•Available in: 
AS18977, Carrara Top
AS18978, Carrara Shelf
AS18979, Calacatta Top
AS18980, Calacatta Shelf
AS18981, Catia Black Top
AS18982, Catia Black Shelf
AS18983, Catia Grey Top
AS18984, Catia Grey Shelf
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56" Top & Stone Shelf for Claudette Vanity
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  28in
717mm

  

  6in
152mm

  

  2in
53mm

    12in
312mm

  

  17in
421mm

  

  13in
324mm

  

  6in
150mm

  

  56in
1433mm

  

  3in
75mm

  

  8in
203mm

  

  23in
580mm

  

  20in
507mm
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56" Top & Stone Shelf for Claudette Vanity




